pevetorment GLBALS

Rz ASLLNITOER

PRESS

e-B o bng

BOX




deveLopment (It ALS

18

10
12

30

Wifi

30

00 9 30

1 04715




deveLopment (It ALS s

htt p/swwive-saa . nsesger vi.gc p/isa/ i n Htehx .

T E 0 59943- 8000 FAX 0 59943-8 03
eemai lal irbr yi@c. s hlgmp.



https://www.lics-saas.nexs-service.jp/shima/index.html
mailto:a-library@city.shima.lg.jp

